
Wins lost

171 53 272 : 110 ( 162 )

151 73 239 : 143 ( 96 )

127 97 214 : 173 ( 41 )

113 111 190 : 192 ( -2 )

112 112 194 : 193 ( 1 )

89 135 164 : 224 ( -60 )

86 138 161 : 231 ( -70 )

47 177 108 : 276 ( -168 )

: 8 : 8 ( 13 : 14 )

: 11 : 5 ( 16 : 11 )

: 5 : 11 ( 10 : 18 )

: 7 : 9 ( 14 : 15 )

Rundenbester:

: 3 : 13 ( 8 : 20 )

: 10 : 6 ( 17 : 9 )

: 8 : 8 ( 12 : 13 )

: 16 : 0 ( 24 : 3 )

Rundenbester:  

DC Agathaschmiede

DC Sandwirt II

DC Haberg

Tomaschitz Manuel 1,000

DC Zer`röschen

DC Sandwirt II

The Bet Station II

Satzverhältnis%Wins

224

224

76,34%

67,41%

56,70%

The Bet Station IV

The Bet Station II

 Teamrangliste u. Rundenergebnisse

Runde 13

224

224

224

224

224

Salzkammergut  - Dartliga

B - Liga Süd

News:

Mannschaft

Wett-Watchers

The Bet Station II

DC Sandwirt II

DC 4 Franz`n

DC Agathaschmiede

Spiele

7

8

Runde 14

6

2

3

4

5

50,45%

The Bet Station IV

DC Haberg

DC Zer`röschen 224 20,98%

Rang

1

Herbst 2006

 

Sydler Alex 0,875  

 

50,00%

39,73%

38,39%

 

Wett-Watchers

Steinkogler Christian 1,000

Wett-Watchers

DC Haberg

DC 4 Franz`n

DC Zer`röschen

The Bet Station IV

DC Agathaschmiede

DC 4 Franz`n

Ligainformationen Lindinger Matthias Tel. 0664/4522099 Spitzer Andy Tel. 0664/4845330


